150,

**DMV** 

Vol\_M02\_Page\_29331

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314

MTC SETTI-W

## APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

VI	34733	ζ
$\Delta I$		)

0wner's Certificate of	EM 43863
INSTRUCTIONS:  Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-h  Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to	olding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book
	DMV .
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted wi	th your manufactured structure ownership documents
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted wi and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third pa	rty, proof of a loan approval.
PART I	***************************************
u	
Legal description and location of real property which is (descript	ion as recorded by county recorder or a certified
copy of your deed may be substituted):	
SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY TH	
Property Address: 5211 DEWITT COURT , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	State of Oregon, County of Kla
	Recorded 05/16/2002 2159 Vol M02, Pg 2933/-33
	Linda Smith, County Clerk
	Fee \$ 3/°c # of Pgs 3
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list al	l mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust
below. If there are none, write "none".	
NAME AND ADDRESS:	0.0000
MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, O	R 97008
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-012DB-00700	
PART II	
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on	the real property described above.
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on	the real property described above:
	the real property described above:
Year   Make   Width 34   Length 60	Vehicle Identification No.
Year   Make   Width 34   Length	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is
Year   Make   Width   Length	Vehicle Identification No.  Allertica 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval
Year   Make   Width 34   Length	Vehicle Identification No.  Allertica 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval
Gear Make   Width 34   Length   List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decis secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "no	Vehicle Identification No.  Allertica 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decis secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "no NAME AND ADDRESS:	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decis secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, ON	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decis secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, ON	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".
ear 1977   SEQUO   34   Length   Length   List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decis secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, ON	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".
ear Make   Width   Length   SEQUO   Width   Length   Width   SEQUO   Width   Length   Width   Length   Make   Width   SEQUO   List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decise secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF IGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY   DATE 25.007   SIGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY   DATE 25.007   SIGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY   DATE 25.007   X	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".
ear Make   Width   Length   SEQUO   List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decis secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF IGNATURE OF SECURED TARTY   DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED TARTY   DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED TARTY   Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-012DB-00700	Vehicle Identification No.  Allerton 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decise secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "no lame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY.  DATE 25-07   SIGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY.	Vehicle Identification No.  Allerton 24727405 3446  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decis secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not america's wholesale Lender 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF LIGHT OF SECURED MARTY AND LIGHT OF SECURE	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24/12/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decises secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF IGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY PATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY SIGNATURE	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24/12/14/05/34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE
ear   Make   Width   Length   SEQUO   List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decises secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not AME AND ADDRESS:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SECURED MARTY   PATE 75.007   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24/12/14/05/34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decises secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF IGNATURE OF SECURED ARTY A PAGE SIGNATURE OF SECURED A PAGE SIGNATURE OF SECURED A PAGE SIGNATURE OF	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24/12/14/05/34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decises secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF IGNATURE OF SECURED MARTY PATE 150, BEAVERTON, OF IGNATION IN ITS AND IN ITS AND IN ITS AND ITS	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24/12/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE    It to this vehicle.  It of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, ne, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decises secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not ame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF LIGHT OF SECURED MARTY AND LESS STE SECURED MARTY SIGNATURE OF OWNER (S)  [] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are nor the space provided.  RINTED NAME OF OWNER (S)  ECILIA MARIE MCCOUL  IGNATURE OF OWNER	Vehicle Identification No.  Alleston 24/12/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE  If to this vehicle.  If of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, ne, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decise secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not the security interests have been listed. If there are none the space provided.  [] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned. If there are none the space provided.  RINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)  ECILIA MARIE MCCOUL  IGNATURE OF OWNER  ADDRESS  A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Vehicle Identification No.  Alleston 24/12/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE  If to this vehicle.  If of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, ne, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decises secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not same and address:  MARICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURED TAGTY AND SIGNATURE OF OWNER(S)  ECILIA MARIE MCCOUL  IGNATURE OF OWNER  ADDRESS  A ADDRESS  A ADDRESS  SIGNATURE OF OWNER  ADDRESS  A ADDRESS	Vehicle Identification No.  Allegation 24/12/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE  If to this vehicle.  If of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, he, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.  I LICENSE NO.
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decise secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not NAME AND ADDRESS:  AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURES AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURES AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURES AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURES AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF OWNER (S) SIGNATURE OF OWNER (S)  EXCILIA MARIE MCCOUL  V OFFICE USE ONLY V PART III	Vehicle Identification No.  Allesses 24/13/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE  If to this vehicle.  If of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, ne, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.  If the No. Of Secure No. Of
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decise secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not NAME AND ADDRESS:  AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURES AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURES AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF SECURES AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF SIGNATURE OF OWNER (from assessor): 3908-012DB-00700  [ ] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned in the space provided.  PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)  RECILIA MARIE MCCOUL  SIGNATURE OF OWNER  ADDRESS  V OFFICE USE ONLY V PART III	Vehicle Identification No.  Allesses 24/13/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE  If to this vehicle.  If of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, ne, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.  If the No. Of Secure No. Of
Length  SEQUO  List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of decise secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signature that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "not lame and address:  MERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER 8905 SW NIMBUS AVE. STE. 150, BEAVERTON, OF LIGHT OF SECURED ARTY PATE 25-07   SIGNATURE OF SECURED ARTY PATE 25-07   X  Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-012DB-00700  [1] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned in the space provided.  RINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)  ECILIA MARIE MCCOUL  IGNATURE OF OWNER  V OFFICE USE ONLY V PART III	Vehicle Identification No.  Allesses 24/13/14/15 34/4/2  eds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is es from the parties listed below are their approval one".  R 97008  ATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE  If to this vehicle.  If of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, ne, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.  If the No. Of Secure No. Of

## APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

X 134733

## NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

OWNERS:	
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Klumuth	) 88.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON _	april 22, 2001, BY CECILIA MARIE MCCOUL
Lin Weatherly	My commission expires: // 2007
Notary Public for Oregon	(SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS
	OFFICIAL SEAL LISA WEATHERBY NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON
SECURED PARTY:	COMMISSION NO. 328777 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 20, 2003
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Washington	) ss.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON, AS funder	May , 2002 , By, OF AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER
0.034	, or wholesale header
Can Podewar	My commission expires September 19 2005
Notary Public for Oregon	



## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described parcel of real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon, and being a portion of Tracts 3 and 4, DE WITT HOME TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Tract No. 3, DE WITT HOME TRACTS, said point also being on the Northerly right of way line of De Witt Avenue; thence, South 89 degrees 49' 00" West a distance of 263.02 feet; thence, North 00 degrees 04' 00" East a distance of 218.68 feet; thence, North 89 degrees 49' 00" East a distance of 263.02 feet to the Easterly line of said Tract 3; thence, South 00 degrees 04' 00" West a distance of 218.68 feet to the point of beginning.